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A su�x is a letter or group of letters added to the end of a word to form

a new word. 

Example:  teacher (The su!x -er is added to “teach” to form “teacher”.)

Match each suffix to its meaning. 

a person or thing that performs an action 

pertaining to

a state or quality 

ordinal numbers

in a particular direction

having the quality of 

without the quality of 

in a particular way 

-ness

-al

-er

-th

-ly

-less

-ful

-ward

1)

8)

7)

6)

5)

4)

3)

2) Preview

Become a member to unlock 
unrestricted access to both printable 

and online worksheets.

www.tutoringhour.com


